CORK COUNTY AAI

SENIOR 6 JUNIOR
CROSS-COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

2009

Clonakilty, November 1st

Promoted by Bandon AC
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Name

HARTNETT, Michelle
CAREY, Niamh
NEVILLE, Jessica
CROWLEY, Ailis
NEVILLE, Christine
PROUT, Liz
WELDON, Aine
O'MAHONY, Eve
EVERETT, Marianne
MURPHY, Aoife
DOWLING, Catriona

Cork Countv AAI Cross-Country Championsips

Junior Women

Sunday 1 November 2009. 1:00 pm

finish order.
Team
Grange-Fermoy AC
Blamey-Inniscarra AC
Blamey-Inniscarra AC
Bandon AC
Blarmey-Inniscarra AC
Bandon AC
Bandon AC
Blamey-Inniscarra AC
Bandon AC
Blamey-Inniscarra AC
Blamey-Inniscarra AC

There were 11 finishers in the Junior Women category.
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Race Age Cateqory
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women

min/mile

No
65
793
600
ar
719
814
817
794
818
795

Cork Countv AAI Cross-Country Championsips

Junior Women

Sunday 1 November 2009. 1:00 pm

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1: Blarney-Inniscarra AC

Place
2

3

5

8

18

Time Name
CAREY, Niamh
NEVILLE, Jessica
NEVILLE, Christine
O'MAHONY, Eve
Totals

Bandon AC

Time Name
CROWLEY, Ailis
PROUT, Liz
WELDON, Aine
EVERETT, Marianne
Totals

Race Age Cateqory

Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women

Race Age Cateqory

Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women

Race
No

793

719
794

Race
No
810
814
817
818
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Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips

Sunday 1 November 2009. 1:30 pm

Provisional Results for Junior Men in finish order.

Place
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Time

Name

CREECH, Ryan
CRONIN, Dean
MURRAY, Brian
CASEY, Eoin
O'SHEA, Robert
O'BRIEN, Alan
O'SULLIVAN, Mark
KELLEHER, Adam
MAHER, Shane
LONG, Robert
HANNON, Stephen
KENNY, Dara
FLEMING, Eoghan
MCAULIFFE, Gerald

Team

Leevale AC
Blarmey-Inniscarra AC
Togher AC

Midleton AC

Togher AC

Togher AC

Bandon AC

Togher AC

UCCAC

Togher AC
Blamey-Inniscarra AC
Blamey-Inniscarra AC
Bandon AC
Blarmey-Inniscarra AC

There were 14 finishers in the Junior Men category.

aster

o8

Junior Men

Race Ape Category

Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men

Race
No

Cork Countv AAI Cross-Country Championsips

Sunday 1 November 2009. 1:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1: TogherAC

Place

Blarney-Inniscarra AC
Time Name

Junior Men

Time Name

MURRAY, Brian
O'SHEA, Robert
O'BRIEN, Alan

KELLEHER, Adam

Totals

CRONIN, Dean

HANNON, Stephen

KENNY, Dara

MCAULIFFE, Gerald

Totals

Race Age Category
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men

Race Age Category
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men

Race
No

876
879
875
822

Race
No

886

Race
Place
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Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips

Senior Wompn

Sunday 1 November 2009. 2:00 pm

Provisional Results for Senior Women in finish order.

Place
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0:21:57
0:22:01
0:22:42
0:23:16
0:23:40
0:24:01
0:24:19
0:24:30
0:24:47
0:24:48
0:25:20
0:25:27
0:26:01
0:26:42
0:26:52
0:28:31
0:29:08
18 0:31:17

Time

Name

LEE, Uzzie

LYNCH, Rhona
CROWLEY, Carmel
PARNELL, Carmel
ROE, Niamh

HEALY, Ann-Marie
CAVANAGH, Louise
VONHATTEN, Jessica
HOLLAND, Ann-Marie
DONNELLY, Ann
MCKEOWN, Rosaleen
WOQOTON, Hannah
HEFFERNAN, Maire
O'NEILL, Anna

FINN, Carol
O'SULLIVAN, Priscilla
GOULD, Asling
GRIMES, Dorothy

Team
Leevale AC
Eagle AC
Bandon AC
Leevale AC

Eagle AC

Eagle AC
Bandon AC

Leevale AC
Eagle AC

St. Finbarrs AC

Leevale AC
Eagle AC
Uscarroll AC
Doheny AC
Duhallow AC
Bandon AC
Leevale AC
Bandon AC

There were 18 finishers in the Senior Women category.
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Race Age Category

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Junior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women

Senior Women

Sunday 1 November 2009. 2:00 pm

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1: Eagle AC
Place Time Name
2 0:22:01 LYNCH, Rhona
5 0:23:40 ROE, Niamh
6 0:24:01 HEALY, Ann-Marie
9 0:24:47 HOLLAND, Ann-Marie
22 1:34:29 Totals
2: Leevale AC
Place Time Name
1 0:21:57 LEE, Lizzie
4 0:23:16 PARNELL, Carmel
8 0:24:30 VONHATTEN, Jessica
1 0:25:20 MCKEOWN, Rosaleen
24 1:35:03 Totals
3: Bandon AC
Place Time Name
3 0:22:42 CROWLEY, Camel
7 0:24:19 CAVANAGH, Louise
16 0:28:31 O'SULLIVAN, Priscilla
18 0:31:17 GRIMES, Dorothy
44 1:46:49 Totals

Race Age Category

Senior Wormen
Senior Wormen
Senior Women
Senior Wormen

Race Age Category

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women

Race Age Category

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women

Pace

min/mile

07:03.8
07:05.1
07:18.2
07:29.2
07:36.9
07:43.7
07:49.5
07:53.0
07:58.5
07:58.8
08:09.1
08:11.3
08:22.3
08:35.5
08:38.7
09:10.6
09:22.5
10:04.0

Race
No

81
45
58
79
46

47
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Cork Countv AAI Cross-Country Championsips

Race
No

47

Race
No

81
79

82

Race
No

59

61

Race
Place
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Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips

Sunday 1 November 2009. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for Senior Men in finish order.

Place Time

0:37:55
0:38:09
0:40:47
0:40:53
0:40:57
0:41:06
0:41:29
0:41:52
0:42:05
0:42:14
0:42:31
0:42:43
0:42:45
0:42:47
0:43:07
0:43:36
0:43:32
0:43:43
0:43:50
0:43:56
0:44:20
0:44:35
0:45:05
0:45:50
0:46:19
0:46:44
0:47:03
0:47:15
0:47:22
0:47:37
0:47:55
0:48:09
0:49:49
0:51:27
0:51:49
0:52:56
0:55:47
0:56:08
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Name
HANRAHAN, Mark
MCGRATH, Sean
MCCARTHY, James
FENNELL, Peter
O'SULLIVAN, Eoin
CASEY, Des

O'MAHONY, Donnacha

COLLINS, Diarmuid
O’DONOVAN, Barry
SHINE, John
O'CARROLL, Frank
GRUFFERTY, James
DUGGAN, Ronan
MACKLIN, Stephen
COAKLEY, Donal
LAFFAN, Tom
KELLEHER, Tony
COFFEY, Shane
WEAVER, Dan
O'BRIEN, Kevin
BOYLE, George
MEADE, Eric
FAHY, Roy
O'LEARY, Derek
MURPHY, Patrick
MCEVOY, Eamonn
SHEEHAN, Tom
DEVINE, Ken
O'REGAN, Micheal
MCCARTHY, Denis
O'DWYER, David
MURPHY, Pat
WALSH, Paud
SHANAGHY, Eoin
HALLAHAN, John
COTTER, Paul
QUIGLEY, John
MURPHY, Liam

Team

Leevale AC

East Cork AC 'A'
East Cork AC 'A
Togher AC
Togher AC
Millstreet AC
East Cork AC 'A
East Cork AC 'B'
Leevale AC
Leevale AC

East Cork AC 'A
Leevale AC
Bandon AC
Togher AC
Togher AC
Bandon AC
Togher AC
Togher AC
Togher AC

East Cork AC'B'
Leevale AC

East Cork AC 'A
East Cork AC 'A
St. Finbarrs AC
Togher AC

St. Finbarrs AC
Bandon AC

St. Finbarrs AC
Eagle AC

East Cork AC'B
East Cork AC 'A'
Eagle AC

Eagle AC

St. Finbarrs AC
Leevale AC
Eagle AC

Eagle AC
Bandon AC

There were 38 finishers in the Senior Men category.

Senior Men

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Results produced by Ballycotton Running Prom otions

Pace

06:06.0
06:08.3
06:33.7
06:34.6
06:35.3
06:36.7
06:40.4
06:44.1
06:46.2
06:47.7
06:50.4
06:52.3
06:52.7
06:53.0
06:56.2
07:00.9
07:00.2
07:02.0
07:03.1
07:04.1
07:07.9
07:10.4
07:15.2
07:22.4
07:27.1
07:31.1
07:34.2
07:36.1
07:37.2
07:39.6
07:42.5
07:44.8
08:00.9
08:16.7
08:20.2
08:31.0
08:58.5
09:01.9

Race Race
No Place
78 1
28 2
27 3
14 4
10 5
9 6
34 7
33 8
72 9
73 10
26 1
68 12
4 13
18 14
12 15
5 16
17 17
15 18
13 19
37 20
71 21
31 22
32 23
86 24
16 25
777 26
8 27
900 28
23 29
40 30
35 31
19 3
22 3
544 A
74 35
20 36
21 37
7 38
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Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsios

Senior Men

Sunday 1 November 2009. 2:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1: East Cork AC A’
Place Time Name
2 0:38:09 MCGRATH, Sean
3 0:40:47 MCCARTHY, James
7 0:41:29 O'MAHONY, Donnacha
1 0:42:31 O'CARROLL, Frank
23 2:42:56 Totals

2: Leevale AC
Place Time Name
1 0:37:55 HANRAHAN, Mark
9 0:42:05 O'DONOVAN, Barry
10 0:42:14 SHINE, John
12 0:42:43 GRUFFERTY, James
32 2:44:57 Totals

3: Togher AC
Place Time Name
4 0:40:53 FENNELL, Peter
5 0:40:57 O'SULLIVAN, Eoin
14 0:42:47 MACKLIN, Stephen
15 0:43:07 COAKLEY, Donal
38 2:47:44 Totals

4: Togher AC
Place Time Name
17 0:43:43 KELLEHER, Tony
0:43:50 COFFEY, Shane
19 0:43:56 WEAVER, Dan
25 0:46:44 MURPHY, Patrick
79 2:58:13 Totals

5: Bandon AC
Place Time Name
13 0:42:45 DUGGAN, Ronan
16 0:43:32 LAFFAN, Tom
27 0:47:15 SHEEHAN, Tom
38 MURPHY, Liam
a4 Totals

6: St. Finbarrs AC
Place Time Name
24 0:46:19 O'LEARY, Derek
26 0:47:03 MCEVOY, Eamonn
28 0:47:22 DEVINE, Ken
A 0:51:49 SHANAGHY, Eoin
112 3:12:33 Totals

7: Eagle AC
Place Time Name
29 0:47:37 O'REGAN, Micheal
32 0:49:49 MURPHY, Pat
33 0:51:27 WALSH, Paud
36 0:55:47 COTTER, Paul
130 3:24:40 Totals

Race

Race Age Category No
Senior Men 28
Senior Men 27
Senior Men A
Senior Men 26
Race

Race Age Category No
Senior Men 78
Senior Men 72
Senior Men 73
Senior Men 638
Race

Race Age Category No
Senior Men 14
Senior Men 10
Senior Men 18
Senior Men 12
Race

Race Age Category No
Senior Men 17
Senior Men 15
Senior Men 13
Senior Men 16
Race

Race Age Category No
Senior Men 4
Senior Men 5
Senior Men 8
Senior Men 7
Race

Race Age Category No
Senior Men 86
Senior Men 77
Senior Men 900
Senior Men 544
Race

Race Age Category No
Senior Men 23
Senior Men 19
Senior Men 22
Senior Men 20
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