CORK COUNTY AAI

SENIOR & JUNIOR CROSS-COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Clonakilty, November 1st

Promoted by Bandon AC



<u>Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips</u> <u>Junior Women</u>

Sunday 1 November 2009. 1:00 pm

Provi	sional	Results for Junior Wom	en in finish order.		Pace	Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/mile	No	Place
1		HARTNETT, Michelle	Grange-Fermoy AC	Junior Women		65	1
2		CAREY, Niamh	Blarney-Inniscarra AC	Junior Women		793	2
3		NEVILLE, Jessica	Blarney-Inniscarra AC	Junior Women		600	3
4		CROWLEY, Ailis	Bandon AC	Junior Women		810	4
5		NEVILLE, Christine	Blarney-Inniscarra AC	Junior Women		719	5
6		PROUT, Liz	Bandon AC	Junior Women		814	6
7		WELDON, Aine	Bandon AC	Junior Women		817	7
8		O'MAHONY, Eve	Blarney-Inniscarra AC	Junior Women		794	8
9		EVERETT, Marianne	Bandon AC	Junior Women		818	9
10		MURPHY, Aoife	Blarney-Inniscarra AC	Junior Women		795	10
11		DOWLING, Catriona	Blarney-Inniscarra AC	Junior Women		809	11

There were 11 finishers in the Junior Women category.



Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips

Junior Women

Sunday 1 November 2009. 1:00 pm

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1: B	Slarney-Inniscarra AC		Race Ra	ace
Place	Time Name	Race Age Category	No Pla	lace
2	CAREY, Niamh	Junior Women	793	2
3	NEVILLE, Jessica	Junior Women	600	3
5	NEVILLE, Christine	Junior Women	719	5
8	O'MAHONY, Eve	Junior Women	794	8
18	Totals			
2: E	Sandon AC		Race Ra	Race
Place	Time Name	Race Age Category	No Pl	lace
4	CROWLEY, Ailis	Junior Women	810	4
6	PROUT, Liz	Junior Women	814	6
7	WELDON, Aine	Junior Women	817	7
9	EVERETT, Marianne	Junior Women	818	9
26	Totals			



Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips Junior Men

Sunday 1 November 2009. 1:30 pm

Provi	sional	Results for Junior Men	in finish order.		Pace	Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/mile	No	Place
1		CREECH, Ryan	Leevale AC	Junior Men		84	1
2		CRONIN, Dean	Blarney-Inniscarra AC	Junior Men		884	2
3		MURRAY, Brian	Togher AC	Junior Men	1,3/3/3/	876	3
4		CASEY, Eoin	Midleton AC	Junior Men		819	4
5		O'SHEA, Robert	Togher AC	Junior Men	100	879	5
6		O'BRIEN, Alan	Togher AC	Junior Men		875	6
7		O'SULLIVAN, Mark	Bandon AC	Junior Men	4	888	7
8		KELLEHER, Adam	Togher AC	Junior Men		822	8
9		MAHER, Shane	UCC AC	Junior Men		63	9
10		LONG, Robert	Togher AC	Junior Men	2000	880	10
11		HANNON, Stephen	Blarney-Inniscarra AC	Junior Men		883	11
12		KENNY, Dara	Blarney-Inniscarra AC	Junior Men		885	12
13		FLEMING, Eoghan	Bandon AC	Junior Men		891	13
14		MCAULIFFE, Gerald	Blarney-Inniscarra AC	Junior Men		886	14

There were 14 finishers in the Junior Men category.



Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips

Junior Men

Sunday 1 November 2009. 1:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1: T	ogher AC		Race	Race
Place	Time Name	Race Age Category	No i	Place
3	MURRAY, Brian	Junior Men	876	3
5	O'SHEA, Robert	Junior Men	879	Į.
6	O'BRIEN, Alan	Junior Men	875	(
8	KELLEHER, Adam	Junior Men	822	8
22	Totals			
2: E	Blarney-Inniscarra AC		Race	Race
Place	Time Name	Race Age Category	No i	Place
2	CRONIN, Dean	Junior Men	884	2
11	HANNON, Stephen	Junior Men	883	11
12	KENNY, Dara	Junior Men	885	17
14	MCAULIFFE, Gerald	Junior Men	886	14
39	Totals			



Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips Senior Women

Sunday 1 November 2009. 2:00 pm

Prov	isional	Results for Senior Won	<u>ien in finish order.</u>		Pace	Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/mile	No	Place
1	0:21:57	LEE, Lizzie	Leevale AC	Senior Women	07:03.8	81	
2	0:22:01	LYNCH, Rhona	Eagle AC	Senior Women	07:05.1	45	
3	0:22:42	CROWLEY, Carmel	Bandon AC	Senior Women	07:18.2	58	3
4	0:23:16	PARNELL, Carmel	Leevale AC	Senior Women	07:29.2	79	4
5	0:23:40	ROE, Niamh	Eagle AC	Senior Women	07:36.9	46	
6	0:24:01	HEALY, Ann-Marie	Eagle AC	Senior Women	07:43.7	47	(
7	0:24:19	CAVANAGH, Louise	Bandon AC	Senior Women	07:49.5	59	
8	0:24:30	VONHATTEN, Jessica	Leevale AC	Senior Women	07:53.0	80	8
9	0:24:47	HOLLAND, Ann-Marie	Eagle AC	Senior Women	07:58.5	48	9
10	0:24:48	DONNELLY, Ann	St. Finbarrs AC	Senior Women	07:58.8	52	10
11	0:25:20	MCKEOWN, Rosaleen	Leevale AC	Senior Women	08:09.1	82	11
12	0:25:27	WOOTON, Hannah	Eagle AC	Senior Women	08:11.3	50	12
13	0:26:01	HEFFERNAN, Maire	Liscarroll AC	Junior Women	08:22.3	42	13
14	0:26:42	O'NEILL, Anna	Doheny AC	Senior Women	08:35.5	44	14
15	0:26:52	FINN, Carol	Duhallow AC	Senior Women	08:38.7	85	15
16	0:28:31	O'SULLIVAN, Priscilla	Bandon AC	Senior Women	09:10.6	60	16
17	0:29:08	GOULD, Asling	Leevale AC	Senior Women	09:22.5	83	17
18	0:31:17	GRIMES, Dorothy	Bandon AC	Senior Women	10:04.0	61	18

There were 18 finishers in the Senior Women category.



Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips Senior Women

Sunday 1 November 2009. 2:00 pm

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1:	Eagle AC			Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Place
2	0:22:01	LYNCH, Rhona	Senior Women	45	2
5	0:23:40	ROE, Niamh	Senior Women	46	5
6	0:24:01	HEALY, Ann-Marie	Senior Women	47	6
9	0:24:47	HOLLAND, Ann-Marie	Senior Women	48	9
22	1:34:29	Totals			
2:	Leevale	AC		Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Place
1	0:21:57	LEE, Lizzie	Senior Women	81	1
4	0:23:16	PARNELL, Carmel	Senior Women	79	4
8	0:24:30	VONHATTEN, Jessica	Senior Women	80	8
11	0:25:20	MCKEOWN, Rosaleen	Senior Women	82	11
24	1:35:03	Totals			
3:	Bandon	AC		Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Place
3	0:22:42	CROWLEY, Carmel	Senior Women	58	3
7	0:24:19	CAVANAGH, Louise	Senior Women	59	7
16	0:28:31	O'SULLIVAN, Priscilla	Senior Women	60	16
18	0:31:17	GRIMES, Dorothy	Senior Women	61	18
44	1:46:49	Totals			



Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips Senior Men

Sunday 1 November 2009. 2:30 pm

		Results for Senior Men i			Pace	Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/mile	No	Place
1		HANRAHAN, Mark	Leevale AC	Senior Men	06:06.0	78	
		MCGRATH, Sean	East Cork AC 'A'	Senior Men	06:08.3	28	
		MCCARTHY, James	East Cork AC 'A'	Senior Men	06:33.7	27	
		FENNELL, Peter	Togher AC	Senior Men	06:34.6	14	
		O'SULLIVAN, Eoin	Togher AC	Senior Men	06:35.3	10	
6		CASEY, Des	Millstreet AC	Senior Men	06:36.7	9	
		O'MAHONY, Donnacha	East Cork AC 'A'	Senior Men	06:40.4	34	
8		COLLINS, Diarmuid	East Cork AC 'B'	Senior Men	06:44.1	33	
9		O'DONOVAN, Barry	Leevale AC	Senior Men	06:46.2	72	
10		SHINE, John	Leevale AC	Senior Men	06:47.7	73	
11	0:42:31	O'CARROLL, Frank	East Cork AC 'A'	Senior Men	06:50.4	26	1
12	0:42:43	GRUFFERTY, James	Leevale AC	Senior Men	06:52.3	68	
13	0:42:45	DUGGAN, Ronan	Bandon AC	Senior Men	06:52.7	4	
14	0:42:47	MACKLIN, Stephen	Togher AC	Senior Men	06:53.0	18	
15	0:43:07	COAKLEY, Donal	Togher AC	Senior Men	06:56.2	12	
16	0:43:36	LAFFAN, Tom	- Bandon AC	Senior Men	07:00.9	5	
17	0:43:32	KELLEHER, Tony	Togher AC	Senior Men	07:00.2	17	
18	0:43:43	COFFEY, Shane	Togher AC	Senior Men	07:02.0	15	
19	0:43:50	WEAVER, Dan	Togher AC	Senior Men	07:03.1	13	
20	0:43:56	O'BRIEN, Kevin	East Cork AC 'B'	Senior Men	07:04.1	37	
21	0:44:20	BOYLE, George	Leevale AC	Senior Men	07:07.9	71	
22	0:44:35	MEADE, Eric	East Cork AC 'A'	Senior Men	07:10.4	31	
23	0:45:05	FAHY, Roy	East Cork AC 'A'	Senior Men	07:15.2	32	
24	0:45:50	O'LEARY, Derek	St. Finbarrs AC	Senior Men	07:22.4	86	
25		MURPHY, Patrick	Togher AC	Senior Men	07:27.1	16	
		MCEVOY, Eamonn	St. Finbarrs AC	Senior Men	07:31.1	777	
		SHEEHAN, Tom	Bandon AC	Senior Men	07:34.2	8	-
28		DEVINE, Ken	St. Finbarrs AC	Senior Men	07:36.1	900	
29		O'REGAN, Micheal	Eagle AC	Senior Men	07:37.2	23	
30		MCCARTHY, Denis	East Cork AC 'B'	Senior Men	07:39.6	40	
31		O'DWYER, David	East Cork AC 'A'	Senior Men	07:42.5	35	
		MURPHY, Pat	Eagle AC	Senior Men	07:44.8	19	
		WALSH, Paud	Eagle AC	Senior Men	08:00.9	22	
		SHANAGHY, Eoin	St. Finbarrs AC	Senior Men	08:16.7	544	
35		HALLAHAN, John	Leevale AC	Senior Men	08:20.2	74	
36		COTTER, Paul			08:31.0	20	
37		QUIGLEY, John	Eagle AC	Senior Men Senior Men	08:58.5	21	
38		MURPHY, Liam	Eagle AC Bandon AC	Senior Men	09:01.9	7	

There were 38 finishers in the Senior Men category.



Cork County AAI Cross-Country Championsips

Sunday 1 November 2009. 2:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Place
2	0:38:09	MCGRATH, Sean	Senior Men	28	7.00
3		MCCARTHY, James	Senior Men	27	
7	0:41:29	O'MAHONY, Donnacha	Senior Men	34	-
11	0:42:31	O'CARROLL, Frank	Senior Men	26	1
23	2:42:56	Totals			
2.	Laguala	4.0			
	Leevale		the second second second	Race	Rac
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Plac
1	0:37:55	HANRAHAN, Mark	Senior Men	78	
9		O'DONOVAN, Barry	Senior Men	72	
10		SHINE, John	Senior Men	73	
12	0:42:43	GRUFFERTY, James	Senior Men	68	1
32	2:44:57	Totals			
3:	Togher A	AC		Race	Rac
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Plac
4	0:40:53	FENNELL, Peter	Senior Men	14	
5	0:40:57	O'SULLIVAN, Eoin	Senior Men	10	
14	0:42:47	MACKLIN, Stephen	Senior Men	18	
15	0:43:07	COAKLEY, Donal	Senior Men	12	
38	2:47:44	Totals			
4.	Toghor	AC		0	0-
	Togher		0.4.04	Race No	Rad
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category		
17	0:43:43	KELLEHER, Tony	Senior Men	17	
18	0:43:50	COFFEY, Shane	Senior Men	15	
19 25	0:43:56 0:46:44	WEAVER, Dan	Senior Men	13	-
79	2:58:13	MURPHY, Patrick Totals	Senior Men	10	-
/ 3	2.30.13	locais			
5:	Bandon	AC		Race	Rad
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Pla
13	0:42:45	DUGGAN, Ronan	Senior Men	4	
16	0:43:32	LAFFAN, Tom	Senior Men	5	
27	0:47:15	SHEEHAN, Tom	Senior Men	8	
38		MURPHY, Liam	Senior Men	7	
94		Totals			
<i>c</i> .	Ch Finh				
	St. Finb			Race	Ra
Place		Name	Race Age Category	No	Pla
24	0:46:19	O'LEARY, Derek	Senior Men	86	
26	0:47:03	MCEVOY, Eamonn	Senior Men	777	
28	0:47:22	DEVINE, Ken	Senior Men	900	
34	0:51:49	SHANAGHY, Eoin	Senior Men	544	
112	3:12:33	Totals			
7:	Eagle A	C		Race	Ra
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Plá
29	0:47:37	O'REGAN, Micheal	Senior Men	23	
32	0:49:49	MURPHY, Pat	Senior Men	19	
33	0:51:27	WALSH, Paud	Senior Men	22	
36	0:55:47	COTTER, Paul	Senior Men	20	
	0,33, 17	OUT I ETY TOU	OCHIOL LICIT		

Results produced by Ballycotton Running Promotions

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com